AM153 LB252 MAL - 01/30/2023

AMENDMENTS TO LB252

Introduced by Government, Military and Veterans Affairs.

- 1. On page 4, after line 18 insert the following new subdivision:
- 2 "(i) Died while on active duty;"; in line 19 strike "(i)", show as
- 3 stricken, and insert "(ii)"; in line 20 strike "(ii)", show as stricken,
- 4 and insert "(iii)"; in line 23 strike "(iii)", show as stricken, and
- 5 insert "(iv)"; and in line 27 strike "(iv)", show as stricken, and insert
- 6 "<u>(v)</u>".